Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00,IC: 30790-1000RHUS
Annex D - 100kHz Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal (dBc)
Frequency(MHz)_mode(b,g mode)_measurement(30MHz-10GHz,10-26GHz,Band Edge)
2462MHz_b-mode_Upper Band Edge 2462MHz_b-mode_10-26GHz
2462MHz_b-mode_30MHz-10GHz 2462MHz_g-mode_Upper Band Edge
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00,IC: 30790-1000RHUS
2462MHz_g-mode_10-26GHz 2462MHz_g-mode_30MHz-10GHz
2412MHz_b-mode_10-26GHz 2412MHz_b-mode_30MHz-10GHz
2412MHz_b-mode_Lower Band Edge 2412MHz_g-mode_10-26GHz
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00,IC: 30790-1000RHUS
2412MHz_g-mode_30MHz-10GHz 2412MHz_g-mode_Lower Band Edge
2437MHz_b-mode_10-26GHz 2437MHz_b-mode_30MHz-10GHz
2437MHz_g-mode_10-26GHz 2437MHz_g-mode_30MHz-10GHz